## Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2324.

Amend House Bill No. 2324 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 31 delete "15,000 15,000" and substitute "30,000 30,000"

AND

Page 1, line 32 delete "15,000 15,000" and substitute "30,000 30,000" AND

Page 1, line 33 delete "30,000 30,000" and substitute "60,000 60,000"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_ By: Representative Ragland TCW/TCW - 03-03-2005 09:02 TCW153